
LOT 21 CANNON CREEK PLACE S/D.

WD 1056-2031, CT 1174-2215, WD 1

HARRISON JOHN S/HARRISON ELIZABETH K
130 SW HAVER HILL GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03114-121

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

12/11/2025 TP 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

249,572
6,485
35,000

291,057
46,220

244,837
HX HB 51,411

193,426
291,057

0

292,484

1548/2414 9/03/2025 WD Q I 01 338,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CUEVAS LUIS H JR

HARRISON JOHN S

1423/2408 11/03/2020 WD Q I 01 215,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ADAMS CONSTRUCTION GR

LUIS H JR & KERRY A
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39855 SFR 0 06/01/2020

2026HX Base Yr

130 SW HAVER HILL GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,873 125.2350 140.26 262,707 2020 2020 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1582

BAS 1,582 100 1,582 210,796

FGR 450 55 248 33,045

FOP 48 30 14 1,866

FOP 98 30 29 3,865

2,178 1,873 249,572

BAS=[ORIG=110,0] W20 S6 W14 U3L3 N3 W13 S45 E13 N7 E11 N7 E6
N5 E10 N3 E10 N23 $
FOP=[ORIG=90,0] W17 S3 D3R3 E14 N6 $
FOP=[ORIG=84,31] S8 E6 N8 W6 $
FGR=[ORIG=110,23] W10 S3 W10 S21 E20 N24 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 660.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2021 2020 100 1,485

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,800.00 3,800.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,800

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,200

6,485

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


